Technical Specification Sheet
Document No. 149-962
February 5, 2013
Siemens Industry, Inc.
Page 1 of 2
LTEC Room Temperature Sensors
Description
The LTEC Room Temperature Sensors from Siemens

Printed in the USA
Page 2 of 2
Product Ordering Information
LTEC Description Product Part Number No Logo Version
Sensing with override, setpoint, white 550-184B 587-554B
Sensing with override, setpoint, temperature and critical point display 550-1872 —
1 Add letter suffix to indicate desired color: A=Desert Beige, B=White (e.g., 550-180A).
2 Add an additional letter suffix to indicate temperature display units. If no display suffix is requested, °F display is the default configuration.
F=°F, C=°C, (for example, 550-187AF).
Accessories Ordering Information
Description  Part Number
Occupancy Override Button, 25-pack (Beige) 544-480A
Occupancy Override Button, 25-pack (White) 544-480B
Setpoint Door, 25-pack (Beige) 544-481A
Setpoint Door, 25-pack (White) 544-481B
Blank Bezel, 25-pack (Beige) 544-482A
Blank Bezel, 25-pack (White) 544-482B
Room Temperature Sensor Repair Kit, Single-pack (Beige) 544-483A
Room Temperature Sensor Repair Kit, Single-pack (White) 544-483B
Blanking Override Button, 25-pack (Beige) 544-484A
Blanking Override Button, 25-pack (White) 544-484B
Single Adapter Base Kit (Beige) 544-782A
Single Adapter Base Kit (White) 544-782B
Double Adapter Base Kit (Beige) 544-783A
Double Adapter Base Kit (White) 544-783B
Non-Conduit Rough-In Kit  544-784
Extender Ring Kit (Beige) 544-785A
Extender Ring Kit (White) 544-785B
LTEC room sensor cables (6 conductor w/RJ-11 connectors on each end):
25-foot
50-foot
100-foot